Construction Brass body

MINIMAL BATH CENTRAFILL
WASTE CHROME

Finishes Chrome

Product Type Contemporary

Water Pres-  Min. 1.0 bar, Max. 4.0 bar WBT/436/C
sure Tested

Between

Fitting Inlet: G3/4" BSP; Waste: G1-1/2" BSP

Guarantee 1 year against manufacturing faults T@-g'
(excluding serviceable parts) LA

Additional In- Centre to centre length : 85cm; suitable

formation for Bath with 5-15mm thickness
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The information contained on this page was correct at the date of issue. Fitting dimensions are provided as a guide only. Some variation may occur due to manufacturing tolerances.
We pursue a policy of continuing improvement in design and performance of our products and so reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice




Flow Rates (Litres per minute)

System Pressure

0.1 Bar

0.2 Bar

0.3 Bar

0.5 Bar

1.0 Bar

1.5 Bar

2.0Bar | 3.0Bar | 4.0 Bar

5.0 Bar

6.1

105

15.3

217 26.6 -

2
o

Description
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Waste Cap

Washer

Click clack

Filter

Waste Cup

Washer

Washer

Waste
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Seal washer
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Washer
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Plastic nut

Plastic pipe

Connector

3 way main pipe

Washer

washer

O-ring

Bath Filler Cap

Filler connector

flow elbow + O-ring
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